ALBERTA HISTORIC RESOURCE CONSULTANTS CONTACT LIST

This list contains contact information for consultants that have identified themselves to Alberta Culture
and Tourism as being available to fulfill Historical Resources Act requirements, such as the conduct
of impact assessments and excavations and the preparation of documentation recording historic
resources and applications for Historical Resources Act approval. The consultants on this list have
staff qualified to undertake various aspects of the historic resource management requirements that
are issued by Alberta Culture and Tourism. The list has been divided by subject area specialty:
archaeology, palaeontology, and heritage survey (historic structures). Requirements for the conduct
of archaeological and/or palaeontological studies require that the consultant be eligible to hold a

permit, as outlined in the Archaeological and Palaeontological Research Permit Regulation.

Certain types of Aboriginal Traditional Use sites are considered to be historic resources. Alberta
Aboriginal Relations has a list of First Nation Consultation contacts at
http://www.aboriginal.alberta.ca/576.cfm.

Alberta Culture and Tourism makes no recommendation with respect to this list and does not imply
that these are the only firms available to provide these services in Alberta. Alberta Culture and
Tourism is not responsible for any errors or omissions in this list. The list is provided for information
purposes only. The Government of Alberta assumes no responsibility or liability for the acts or

omissions of any person or firm contained herein.
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Consulting Archaeologists

Consulting Archaeologists provide services in the areas of prehistoric and historic
archaeological resource management, including the recording of historic structures within the
context of archaeological Historic Resources Impact Assessments.

A. HAMZA ARCHAEOLOGY LIMITED
#35, 295 Blackfoot Road West
Lethbridge, AB T1K 8A6

Phone: 403-332-3896

Alyssa Hamza
alyssa.hamza@gmail.com

ARCHAEOLOGY GROUP INC.

2526 Bell Court SW

Edmonton, AB T6W 1J8

Phone: 780-438-4262 Fax: 780-439-4285

Walt Kowal
780-242-4262
w.kowal@shaw.ca

ARCHER CRM PARTNERSHIP
11308 — 100 Avenue

Fort St. John, BC VIJ 179
Phone: 1-877-261-5591

Remi Farvacque (Fort St. John)
250-261-5584 (direct)
r.farvacque@archercrm.ca

PO Box 3899
5603 Alpine Road
Fort Nelson, BC VOC 1R0

Melanie Hill (Fort Nelson)
250-774-2860
m.hill@archercrm.ca

ARESCO LTD.

108 Varsity Crescent NW
Calgary, AB T3B 2Z4
Phone: 403-247-9998

Colin Poole
colin.poole@aresco.ca

ARROW ARCHAEOLOGY LIMITED
2315 - 20 Street

Coaldale, AB T1M 1G5

Phone: 403-345-2812
www.arrowarchaeology.com

Neil Mirau (Coaldale)
403-330-8376
neil@arrowarchaeology.com

RR #1
Cardston, AB TOK OKO
Phone: 403-653-2464

Barry P. Wood (Cardston)
403-382-8346
barrywood@xplornet.com
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Consulting Archaeologists

Consulting Archaeologists provide services in the areas of prehistoric and historic
archaeological resource management, including the recording of historic structures within the
context of archaeological Historic Resources Impact Assessments.

ATLATL ARCHAEOLOGY LTD.
841 — 11Street South
Lethbridge, AB T1J 2P6

Phone: 403-359-1239
http://atlatlarchaeology.com

Rachel Lindemann
rslindemann@gmail.com

BISON HISTORICAL SERVICES LTD.

#2, 215 — 36 Avenue NE
Calgary, AB T2E 2L4
Phone: 403-283-8974
www.bisonhistorical.com

A. Sean Goldsmith
403-803-8171
sean@bisonhistorical.com

CH2M

540 12 Avenue SW

Calgary, AB T2R OH4
403-407-6195 Fax: 403-266-6471
www.ch2m.com

Sean Lynch
587-708-2807
sean.lynch@ch2m.com

CIRCLE CRM GROUP INC.
60, 4807 32 Street SE
Calgary, AB T2B 2X3
Phone: 403-984-8189
www.circleconsulting.ca

Margarita de Guzman
403-891-5617
marg@ecircleconsulting.ca

210, 10544 106 Street NW
Edmonton, AB T5H 2X6
Phone: 780.423.5840
Fax: 780.423.5878

Kristin McKay
780-977-3157
kristin@circleconsulting.ca
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Consulting Archaeologists

Consulting Archaeologists provide services in the areas of prehistoric and historic
archaeological resource management, including the recording of historic structures within the
context of archaeological Historic Resources Impact Assessments.

ECOFOR CONSULTING LTD.

Natural and Cultural Resource Consultants
9940 — 104 Avenue

Fort St. John, British Columbia V1J 2K3
Phone: 250-787-6009 Fax: 250-787-6083
www.ecofor.ca

James Mooney
250-640-0947
james@ecofor.ca

22 Royal Vista Drive, NW
Calgary, AB T3R ON2
Phone: 403-667-9502

Tim Bennett
tim.bennett@ecofor.ca

GHOSTPINE ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES LTD.

111, 10699 — 46 Street SE

Calgary, AB T2C 5C2

Phone: 403-291-9238 Fax: 403-291-9103
www.ghostpine.com

Devin Hill
DevinHill@ghostpine.com

GOLDER ASSOCIATES LTD.

102, 2535 - 3rd Avenue SE

Calgary, AB T2A 7TW5

Phone: 403-299-5600 Fax: 403-299-5606

Michael Turney
403-206-4825 (direct)
403-510-9635 (cell)

michael turney@golder.com

HERITAGE NORTH CONSULTING LIMITED
8912 — 109 Street

Fort St. John, BC V1J 6H4

Phone: 250-785-0314 Fax: 250-785-0572
www.heritagenorth.com

Tara Dixon
Operations Manager
tdixon@heritagenorth.com
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Consulting Archaeologists

Consulting Archaeologists provide services in the areas of prehistoric and historic
archaeological resource management, including the recording of historic structures within the
context of archaeological Historic Resources Impact Assessments.

LANDSONG HERITAGE CONSULTING LTD.
P.O. Box 70, 2262 Highway 29

Moberly Lake, BC VOC 1X0

Phone: 250-788-3813 Fax: 250-788-3816
www.landsong.com

Beth Hrychuk
403-830-3813
beth@landsong.com

LIFEWAYS OF CANADA LTD.

#105, 809 Manning Road NE

Calgary, Alberta T2E 7M9

Phone: 403-730-9461 Fax: 403-730-5192
www.lifewaysofcanada.com

Claire Bourges
403-701-9444
claire@lifewaysofcanada.com

METCALF ARCHAEOLOGICAL CONSULTANTS, INC.
14 Milne PI. SE

Medicine Hat, AB T1A7P3

(403) 580-5583

1-888-622-6428 (toll-free)

Patrick O'Brien
pobrien@metcalfarchaeology.com

ON THE WATER CONSULTING
54 Evansmeade Way NW
Calgary, AB T3P 1C3

Phone: 587-225-1543
www.onthewaterconsulting.ca

Alan Youell
alan@onthewaterconsulting.ca

Cheryl Forner
cheryl@onthewaterconsulting.ca
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Consulting Archaeologists

Consulting Archaeologists provide services in the areas of prehistoric and historic
archaeological resource management, including the recording of historic structures within the

context of archaeological Historic Resources Impact Assessments.

ROY NORTHERN LAND AND ENVIRONMENTAL
Box 577
Terrance, BC V8G 4B5

Scott Rogerson
250-635-6973
scott@roynorthernbc.com

SNC-LAVALIN ENVIRONMENT

4t floor, 909 5% Avenue SW

Calgary, AB T2P 3G5

Phone: 403-253-4333 Fax: 403-253-1975

Jim Light

403-536-2903 (direct)
403-540-0444 (cell)
Jim.Light@snclavalin.com

SPEARGRASS HISTORICAL RESOURCE CONSULTANTS INC.

28 Sunset View

Cochrane, AB T4C 0G2

Phone: 403-981-2140 Fax: 403-451-1564
www.speargrasshrc.com

Beau Cripps
beau@speargrasshrc.com

STANTEC CONSULTING LTD.

130 - 2886 Sunridge Way NE

Calgary AB T1Y 7H9

Phone: 403-245-5661 Fax: 403-244-4701
www.stantec.com

Alison Landals
403-476-1065
Alison.Landals@stantec.com

SORIAK CONSULTING & RESEARCH LTD.

Charla Downey
780-995-4859
charla@soriakconsulting.com
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Consulting Archaeologists

Consulting Archaeologists provide services in the areas of prehistoric and historic
archaeological resource management, including the recording of historic structures within the

context of archaeological Historic Resources Impact Assessments.

TO THE POINT CONSULTING

40 Tuscany Springs Way NW

Calgary, AB T3L 2N3

Phone: 403-390-4844 Fax: 403-663-1427

Luc Bouchet
tothepointconsulting.hria@gmail.com

TREE TIME SERVICES INC.

#204 9366 49 Street

Edmonton, AB T6B 2L7

Phone: 780-472-8868 Fax: 780-472-0460
Toll free: 1-800-873-3846
http://treetimeservices.ca

Kurtis Blaikie-Birkigt
780-975-0217
kurtis@treetime.ca

TURTLE ISLAND CULTURAL RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
5 Creston Crescent NW

Calgary, AB T2M 4J9

Phone: 403-620-9032 Fax: 403-450-9267
http://turtleislandcrm.com/

Gareth Spicer
gareth@turtleislandcrm.com

WESTERN HERITAGE

46A Riel Drive 1101 — 7A Street NW

St. Albert, AB T8N 3Z8 Calgary, AB T2M 3J5
www.westernheritage.ca

Krista Gilliland (St. Albert, Grande Prairie) Michael Ma (Calgary)
780-458-5698, ext 215 587-500-1845 (cell)
780-903-8709 (cell) 1-877-669-0784 (toll free)
1-877-669-0784 (toll free) mma@westernheritage.ca

kaillland@westernheritage.ca

Petr Kurzybov (St. Albert, Grande Prairie)
780-458-5698, ext 203

780-619-7560 (cell)

1-877-669-0784 (toll free)
pkurzybov@westernheritage.ca

P.O. Box 1021
Grande Prairie, AB
T8V 4B5
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Consulting Archaeologists

Consulting Archaeologists provide services in the areas of prehistoric and historic
archaeological resource management, including the recording of historic structures within the
context of archaeological Historic Resources Impact Assessments.

WISE TREE CONSULTING
#310, 510 7 Avenue NE
Calgary, AB T2E ON2
Phone: 587-228-5225

Yvonne Kjorlien
ypkjorli@hotmail.com

WOOD ENVIRONMENT & INFRASTRUCTURE SOLUTIONS (formerly AMEC FOSTER WHEELER)
Historical Resources Group

140 Quarry Park Blvd. SE 5681 — 70 Street

Calgary, AB T2C 3G3 Edmonton, AB T6B 3P6

Phone: 403-387-1759 Fax: 403-248-2188 Phone: 780-989-4546 Fax: 780-435-8425
www.amec.com

Nancy Saxberg (Calgary) Aidan Burford (Edmonton)

403-630-8595 780-691-7528
nancy.saxberg@woodplc.com aidan.burford@woodplc.com

WSP CANADA INC.

WWW.WSp.com

Lisa Hein (Regina) Jordi Malasiuk (Calgary)

395 Maxwell Crescent 237 — 4th Avenue SW, Suite 3300
Regina, SK S4N 5X9 Calgary, AB T2P 4K3

Phone: 306-517-0888 Phone: 403-287-5250

Cell: 306-519-6046 Cell: 587-620-5695
lisa.hein@wsp.com jordi.malasiuk@wsp.com
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Consulting Palaeontologists

Consulting Palaeontologists provide services in the areas of Quaternary and Pre-Quaternary

palaeontological resource management.

ADAPTIVE CONSULTING

5222 38A Avenue NW

Edmonton, AB T6L 2H4

Phone: 780-278-6697
www.adaptiveconsultingalberta.ca

Miriam Reichel-Bodner
miriam@adaptiveconsultingalberta.ca

AEON PALEONTOLOGICAL CONSULTING LTD.
#169, 51042 RR204

Sherwood Park, AB T8G 1E5

Phone: 780-662-3277 Fax: 780-662-3282

Cell: 780-819-2377 Toll Free 1-866-962-3277
www.paleoconsulting.com

Michael Riley
mriley@paleoconsulting.com

BEAVAN, NEIL

16431 79a Ave
Edmonton, AB T5R 3J2
Phone: 780-619-6245

neil.hpc@gmail.com

BRANTA BIOSTRATIGRAPHY LTD.

410 Elbow Park Lane SW

Calgary, AB T2S 2S6

Phone: 403-243-8157 Fax: 403-243-6444

Ed Davies
eddavies@brantabiostrat.com

COLLOM, CHRISTOPHER
326 Wildwood Drive SW
Calgary, AB T3C 3E3
Phone: 403-242-5449

cicollom@shaw.ca

© Her Majesty the Queen in Right of Alberta, as represented by the Minister of Culture and Tourism, 2019

© 2019 Government of Alberta.

Revised: January, 2019


http://www.adaptiveconsultingalberta.ca/
mailto:miriam@adaptiveconsultingalberta.ca
http://www.paleoconsulting.com/
mailto:mriley@paleoconsulting.com
mailto:neil.hpc@gmail.com
mailto:eddavies@brantabiostrat.com
mailto:cjcollom@shaw.ca

Consulting Palaeontologists

Consulting Palaeontologists provide services in the areas of Quaternary and Pre-Quaternary

palaeontological resource management.

CUTBANK PALAEONTOLOGICAL CONSULTING

7306 Mission Heights Dr.
Grande Prairie, AB T8W 2L5
780-307-6607

Matthew Vavrek
cutbank.ca
matthew@matthewvavrek.com

DUTCHAK, ALEX

2212 Wentworth Villas SW
Calgary, AB T3H 0K8
Phone: 587-436-9917

ardutchak@mtroyal.ca

ISOCLINE LTD.

1005-15t Street

Canmore, AB T1W 1V3

Phone: 403-678-2294  Cell: 250-889-5483

David Mazzucchi

dm@isocline.ca

JOHNSTON, DAVID

103-3017 Blakiston Dr NW

Calgary, AB T2L 1L7

Phone: 403-284-0405 Fax: 403-284-5722

johnstda@shaw.ca

NAGESAN, RAMON
224 15th Street NW,
Calgary, T2N 2A7
Phone: 403-401-4103

ramon.nagesan@gmail.com

NAUTILUS PALEONTOLOGY INC.

319 Diamond Willow Point SW

Calgary, AB T3Z 275

Phone: 403-232-6458 Fax: 403-232-6457

Samuel Wilson
nautilusl@shaw.ca
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SANDSTONE PALAEONTOLOGY CONSULTING
7321 36 Ave NW,

Calgary AB T3B 1V1

Phone: 403-988-4862

Emily Frampton
sandstoneconsulting@outlook.com

STANTEC CONSULTING LTD

130 - 2886 Sunridge Way NE

Calgary AB T1Y 7H9

Phone: 403-806-1332 Cell: 403-999-6820
Fax: 403-244-4701

www.stantec.com

Lisa Bohach
Lisa.Bohach@stantec.com

STEPPE CONSULTING INC.

264 Edgebrook Park NW

Calgary, AB T3A 5T7

Phone: 403-286-8608 Cell: 403-615-6325

Paul McNeil
pemcneil@gmail.com

WILSON, MICHAEL

931 Alderson Avenue,

Coquitlam, BC V3K 1V5

Phone: 604-939-4404 Cell: 604-813-7323

WilsonM@emeriti.douglascollege.ca
geoarch@telus.net

ZELENITSKY, DARLA

Dept. of Geology and Geophysics
University of Calgary T2N 1N4

Phone: 403-220-8016  Fax: 403-284-0074

dkzeleni@ucalgary.ca
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Heritage Survey Consultants

Heritage Survey Consultants provide services in the areas of built heritage resource
management, including historic structure recording and research, and advice relating to

designation of historic structures.

CATHERINE C. COLE & ASSOCIATES
10023 93 Street,

Edmonton, Alberta TSH1IW6

Phone: 780-424-2229

CatherineC.Cole@telus.net
https://www.linkedin.com/in/catherine-cole-72015a29/

DONALD LUXTON & ASSOCIATES INC.
1-605 Royal Avenue SW

Calgary, Alberta T2S 0G1

Phone: 403-457-4011

Laura Pasacreta
laura@donaldluxton.com

KNOW HISTORY INC.
Suite 400

119 14 St NW
Calgary, AB T2N 1Z6
Phone: 403-819-5392
Cell: 613-804-3142
www.knowhistory.ca

Emily Keyes
emily@knowhistory.ca

LARMOUR, JUDY

Historical Research & Interpretation Consultant
RR1

Rimbey, Alberta TOC 2J0

Phone: 403-748-4862

jhistory@telus.net

RATCH, SANDI

5313 - 51 Avenue
Wetaskiwin, Alberta T9A 0V7
Phone:780-352-8859

snratch@telus.net
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Heritage Survey Consultants

Heritage Survey Consultants provide services in the areas of built heritage resource
management, including historic structure recording and research, and advice relating to
designation of historic structures.

RKH ARCHITECTURE
1510A — 31 Street North
Lethbridge, Alberta T1H 5JB
Phone: 403-320-7007

Robert Hirano
postmaster@rkharchitecture.com

TARRANT, HILARY

#208, 1111 — 13 Avenue SW
Calgary, Alberta T2R OL7
Phone: 403-244-6379

hilarylt@hotmail.com
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